
2022 Upcoming Events (Blue=club meeting, orange=breakfast, maroon=club event 
(definite/suggested), red=change, green=notice) 
Every Sat Dunkers and Clunkers Bonita 6:30am   
Every Sat Donut Derelicts Huntington Beach Starts at 6:30am…over by 9am 
1st Tues  SD Assn of Car Clubs 6pm *see below 
3rd Sun  Cars and Coffee LaMesa7am btwn Spring & 4th  
Mar 11 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s 
Mar3-6ThFSS Midnight At the Oasis Yuma, AZ 
Mar 6 Sun Pomona Swap Meet 
Mar 6 Sun Summer Fling EC Cruisers at Santee Town Center Community Park 
Mar 11 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s 
Mar 12 Sat Steel Canyon HS 2nd annual CS 9am-12n  
Mar 13 Sun Daylight Savings Begins 
Mar 13 Sun Long Beach Swap meet 
Mar 17 Thur  Meeting at El Monte Park starts 11:30am sharp 
Mar 25 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s  
Apr 1 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s 
Apr 1-3 FSS Good Guys Del Mar 
Apr 5 Tues  SD Assn of Car Clubs at SD Auto Museum 6:30pm 
Apr 7 Thur  Meeting at El Monte Park starts 11:30am sharp 
Apr 10 Sun Long Beach swap meet 
Apr 13 Wed  Cajon Cruise Opening Day 
Apr 15 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s 
Apr 21 Thur  Meeting at El Monte Park starts 11:30am sharp 
Apr 24 Sun  Heartbeat Happening Bates Nut Farm 
Apr 24 Sun  Pomona Swap Meet 
Apr 29 Fri Breakfast at Janet’s 
4/29-5/1 FSS Street Rod Nats Kern County Fairgrounds 
May 1 Sun Coronado-Motor Cars on Main St 
May 6  Fri Cruisin’ Grand Opening Night RESCHEDULED from Apr 1 
May 7-8 SS Streak Campland #48 
May 8 Sun Long Beach swap meet 
May 11 WED Prowlers at El Cajon Promenade 3-4pm to 8pm 
May 14 Sat  SoCal Mustang Ladies CS Clairemont 
May 21 Sat  Run to the Hills, Pine Valley 10am-2pm 
May 29 Sun Vintage Car Club – Bates Nut Farm 
May 30 Mon  Auto Swap San Diego  Santee 6am 
June 3 Sat Long Beach Swap Meet 
June 4 Sat Prowler Picnic at El Monte Park 
June 12 Sun Pomona swap meet 
June 16 Thur  Encinitas 530-730pm 
Jun 17-18 FS LA Roadster Show and Swap/Pomona 
June 19 Sun Belmont Park Father’s Day 10am to 3pm 
July 21 Thur  Encinitas 530-730pm 
Sept 30 FSS 1st SoCal Nationals, Del Mar. Good Guys 
 


